
Cultural
Awareness Series

A series designed to highlight national observances and provide
deeper exploration/discussion around prevention topics specific

to that highlighted population.

8.10

9.21

11.16

2.22

3.14

Fight the Stigma

Hispanic Heritage
Month

Native American
Heritage Month

Black History Month

Women's History
Month

4.04

4.11

5.16

6.06

6.13

Autism Awareness
Month

Month of the Military
Child

Older American's
Month

LGBTQ+ Month

Men's Health Month

10am - 11am
ALL SESSIONS HELD

Scan QR code to join the zoom room or email
kboykin@ccafl.org to receive a calendar invite.

Interested?

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89525822459?pwd=RUoySUN2eFBENHJxa2hmRUhHcEtGUT09

