

A series designed to highlight national observances and provide deeper exploration/discussion around prevention topics specific to that highlighted population.

ALL SESSIONS HELD

8.10	Fight the Stigma		4.04	Autism Awareness Month
9.21	Hispanic Heritage Month		4.11	Month of the Military Child
11.16	Native American Heritage Month		5.16	Older American's Month
2.22	Black History Month	(6.06	LGBTQ+ Month
3.14	Women's History Month		6.13	Men's Health Month

Interested?



Scan QR code to join the <u>zoom room</u> or email kboykin@ccafl.org to receive a calendar invite.